CNV_M1_HG19 8 136905852 136910212 CEU

NAO7347
Naoboso w1 11050 A N ORI

NA12003
NA11920

NA12489
NA12340
NA11995

NA12775
NA12750
NA12275
NA11033

i ——— L T

NA11843
NA11893

NA12045
NA12763

NA12778
NAO7000

NAO98S
NA12347  p—
NAL2273  e—

NA12287

NA12003  —

Nazzs9

NA11931
NA12046

NA12716  E—
NAL2775 -——
NAL1994
NALZ763

NAL2TS!  —

NAL2413  —

NAL2275

NALLBA3

NA11993

NAJ2751 —

NA12273  p—

NA11893
NA12400
NA11829

NA0§986

NAloies

NaLzets
o —
NALS0d5  —

NAL1920  memm—
NA12006  m—
NAL2154  E—

NAL2342
NA12750
NAJJQSB ) S—

NA11919
i J--
NAO73S7  m—
NA12342

2

NA12383
NA12043

NALICO,  —
NA12044 —-—_Hl
NAL2008

NA6989
NA12348

NA11830

NAizoss =—
Naisoss

NA12546
NA12144
NA11995
NA11892
NAO7048
NA12489
NA12348

NA12249
ecgy——— e LTI

NA12749

NA12144
NA11993

Neoras

H CNO m CN1

NA11931
NAllBBl

NA12273
NAO7037

L — it

NAHBZ?

IIE ik
i

LT T T —— e
i
NA12340

i 1o
Wz
aiziss
l-_ll— waze
L ——— v
waszzo
A N T O 1552764

NAO7347
NA12348
NA12340
NA12043
NA11932
NA11830
NA10851
NA07048
N

IA06994.

T N
NAL2383
[ ——— i

NA11892
NA12761

— NAL2778
— NA12249

NA11930
R0 0 0 O A O O 511557

NA12399

w1232
NA11893
NALI930
_ M
- [0 LU0 TR T TR 11—
NAizooa

— NAnaas

NA12763
NA12347
NA12045
NA11994
— 707048
| — oty
NAO7357

os
1 0 100 8 O A e 11277
i
0 o o e 273
NA11933
——
- NAt2046
NAtByst
Nat21ss
0 A O e 535575
NALoo3
R
O e 52
NAited
‘S NA11931
1 0 100 0 0 O 117555
NAiToss

NA12044
IE NALzocs
NAiBb%
NA12763
I L B
NATosis
Natiost
R e 15564
Natzons
LTI TSI U T ) T ———— e
NI
NAbeasa
NALLEED

00 O O e 25755

-100.0

-80.0

—-60.0

-40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




